• La disponibilité du matériel et des équipements essentiels sur 10 critères ;
. Proposition technique et planning d'exécution des travaux sur llcritères ; ^
. Références de l'entreprise et capacité de préfinancement de l'Entreprise supérieure ou égalé

coût prévisionnel (17 000 000) dix sept millions Francs CFA sur 7critèrcs
.  ■»-rr.;'rour.:rrr ..

Seuls les Soumissionnaires ayant obtenu 70 h de uui son oo s n r
verront leur Offre Hnancicre analysée.
15. Références prix et attribution à l'issue de l'évaluation de l'offre financière, le marché sera

[...]

• The experience of the company's staff on 21 criteria;
•The availability of essential equipment and equipment on 10 criteria;
• Technical proposai and schedule of work on 11 criteria;
• Company references and pre-financing capacity of the Company equal or more than seventeen millions
(17 000 000) on 7 criteria;

•  Consent to terms of administrative and technical characters on 2 criteria.

40nly the Proponents who have obtained 70% of YES 38 on 54 will be quaUfied for the rest of the
procédure and will have their Financial Offer analyzed.
15.